S3000-16X
16-Port Fiber Switch
Features
> 16*100Mbps SFP fiber ports and 2*1000Mbps Combo ports
> IEEE802.3, IEEE802.3u, IEEE802.3ab/z and IEEE802.3X standards
> Support WEB, SNMP (v1/v2c), link aggregation
> Port isolation, speed limit, mirroring, 802.1Q VLAN
> Anti-MAC address flooding
> IEEE802.3, IEEE802.3u, IEEE802.3ab/z and IEEE802.3X standards
Technical Specifications
Model  S3000-16X
Physical Port
16 * 100Mbps SFP fiber ports
2 *1000Mbps Combo ports (optical or electrical )
1 Console port
Exchange mode Store & forward
S3000-16X
Application
Humidity
10%－90%
Power AC 90~264V
Power
consumption
≤15W
High&Low
temperature
﹣10℃～55℃
Weight 3.5kg
Dimension(W ×
D×H)
440mm× 43.5mm× 300mm
Dahua Technology Co., Ltd.
1187 BinAn Road, Binjiang District, Hangzhou, China
Tel: +86-571-87688883
Fax: +86-571-87688815
*Design and specifications are subject to change without notice.
©  2012 Dahua Technology Co., Ltd.